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Statement showing the Quantity of Quartz crushed and Gold obtained in the Auckland

District for the Nine Months ended the 31st December, 1900.

Localityand Name of Mine. tln.il Gold obta

Amalgamation.

Gold obtained.o.ined.

Cyanide.

Estimated_ Valueof Gold
or Bullion.

Great Baekieh Island.
Tons. cwt. lb.

120 3,038 0 0
Oz. dwt.

2,696 0
Oz. dwt.

1,016 0
f s. d.

3,401 3 7Barrier Reefs
j'

COROM:andel County.

Cabbage Bay—
Extended Quartz Claim 2 18 0 0 20 13 57 18 4

Kennedy Bay—
Macoronio
Keep-it-Dark
Lilly

■2
2
2

1 0
0 16
2 0

0
0
0

0 9
11 7

1 2

14 9
30 4 3
3 0 6

3 16 0 12 18 34 9 6

Baden Powell 0 2 66 41 14 114 13 6

Waikoromiko —Four-in-hand
Lillies
New Trilby
Forest Queen

21
i
3

824 0 0
0 6 56
2 0 0
4 0 0

1,317 18
5 15

99 0
79 7

3,768 17 3
13 19 0

290 5 9
235 6 4

Tokatea—
Eoyal Oak
Hauraki Associated
Harbour View
Queen of the North
East Tokatea
Hauraki Gem

28 830 6 56 1,502 0 4,308 8 4

40
8
4
2
2

282 8 108
24 0 0
14 0 0
3 0 0
5 0 0
3 10 0

591 2
153 0
52 12
32 4
48 5

7 0

1,487 12 0
425 19 4
144 13 0
88 11 0

124 5 10
18 4 0

58 331 18 108 884 3 2,289 5 2
Kapanga—

Kapanga ..
Scotty's
New Hauraki Gold Properties
Glencoe

38
17
12
3

73 0 72
101 1 0

0 1 48
10 0

151 16
217 18
79 17
16 7

434 18 11
639 11 3
232 10 2

46 19 10

70 175 3 8 1,354 0 2
Kauri Block—

Hauraki
Golden Pah
Hauraki Freeholds (Limited)
Hauraki No. 2
Bunk' r's Hill
Trig. Hill

79
21
23

2
8
2

1,130 19 101
40 0 0
22 0 0
9 0 0

61 0 72
37 0 0

2,934 17
69 19

5 14
3 5

165 18
27 0

465 18

9,148 7 3
220 3 0

16 13 5
9 15 0

467 0 3
81 0 0

135 1,300 0 61 3,206 13 9,942 18 11
Tiki-

Progress Castle Rook 180 1 23 188 8 555 10 2

Opitonui—Kauri Freehold Estate 165 11,923 0 0 6,636 0 13,322 5 2

Kuaotunu —
Great Mercury
Irene
Waitahia
Juno
Handsworth

7
7
3
3
2

346 0
512 0
371 0

5 6
56 0

0
0
0
7
0

179 5
392 5
171 10
252 5
141 13

42 10

276 12

507 15 9
803 16 6

1,279 15 5
579 15 3
345 8 10

22 1,290 6 7 1,136 18 319 2 3,516 11 9

Mercurv Bay : Mahakirau—
Day Dawn 17 10 0 12 5 31 5 0

Sundries 36 0 0 19 0 78 4 3

Totals, Coromandel County 503 16,106 4 105 7,490 10 6,955 2 35,605 10 3

Tapu—
MaWa Royal
Bullion
Bendigo
Panama Route

Thames Ci
I

8
7
2
3

IUNTY AND BOBO:

664 0 0
119 0 0

7 10 0
23 0 0

GH

368 7
407 0

11 1
19 4

1,085 11 1
1,190 9 6

34 5 0
62 0 0

2,372 5 713 10 805 12
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